
Bus 17 Route Bus 17 Route
Rhonda Warner (North - Includes Martinsburg) Rhonda Warner (North - Includes Martinsburg)
Cell 402-640-2252, Home 402-635-2039 Cell 402-640-2252, Home 402-635-2039
Morning Route Afternoon Route

ORDER STUDENT NAMES ARRIVAL TIME PHONE ORDER STUDENT NAMES ARRIVAL TIME PHONE

1 Oakley Vanderstreek 7:00am 402-719-4884 1 Bryan Isom/Lucas & Joel 3:45pm 402-635-2265
2 Murphee Bottolfsen 7:05am 402-705-1649 2 Archer and Ainslee Gensler 3:45pm 712-899-4808
3 Logan Kraemer 7:05am 402-635-2826 3 Oakley Vanderstreek 3:50pm 402-719-4884
4 Brooklyn/Brayden McCorkindale 7:10am 402-404-0266 4 Murphee Bottolfsen 3:50pm 402-705-1649
5 Elijah & Thomas Roeber 7:15am 402-635-2334 5 Logan Kraemer 3:50pm 402-635-2826
6 Bryan/Eleanor Roeber 7:15am 402-518-0026 6 Brooklyn/Brayden McCorkindale 3:55pm 402-404-0266
7 Peter Kneifl 7:20am 402-584-2643 7 Elijah & Thomas Roeber 3:55pm 402-635-2334
8 Kenyah Biederman 7:25am 712-898-5067 8 Bryan/Eleanor Roeber 3:55pm 402-518-0026
9 Connor Kay 7:30am 402-404-4745 9 Peter Kneifl 4:05pm 402-584-2643

10 James, & Alex Kneifl 7:35am 712-301-8644 10 Kenyah Biederman 4:20pm 712-898-5067
11 Ava, Tucker, Landri Anderson 7:40am 402-945-2146 11 James, & Alex Kneifl 4:25pm 712-301-8644
12 Devin Reinert 7:40am 402-416-3520 12 Connor Kay 4:30pm 402-404-4745
13 Kyla and Jonathan Mansker 7:40am 712-330-9209 13 Ava, Tucker, Landri Anderson 4:35pm 402-945-2146
14 Landon Monteith 7:45am 402-945-2469 14 Devin Reinert 4:35pm 402-416-3520
15 Breanna & Hailey Millard 7:45am 402-584-2442 15 Kyla and Jonathan Mansker 4:35pm 712-330-9209
16 Bryan Isom/Lucas & Joel 7:50am 402-635-2265 16 Landon Monteith 4:35pm 402-945-2469

17 Breanna & Hailey Millard 4:40pm 402-584-2442

NOTE: IF ANY CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE PLEASE CONTACT THE PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE NOTE: IF ANY CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE PLEASE CONTACT THE PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE
IMMEDIATELY SO WE CAN GET THE CORRECTIONS MADE BEFORE THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL IMMEDIATELY SO WE CAN GET THE CORRECTIONS MADE BEFORE THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

**Route order & times are subject to change** **Route order & times are subject to change**


	Rhonda

